MANEA PARISH COUNCIL

Proposed Income

Cambs Acre

MUGA Hire

Allotment Rents

Football

Interest

Cemetery

Fishing

Misc Grants

FDC Lights Contribution

VAT Refund

CCC Grant

S/Total

From Reserves

Precept

2024/2025

2000
2562
8000
800
3000
8000
1000
3935
20000
623
49920

84759

134679

2025/2026

1200
1000
2562
8000
650
3000
8000
5000
3935
6000
623
39970

90400

130370

2026/2027

2170
1000
2562
8000
650
2000
9000
5000
3935
14000
623
48940
34
97500

146474

Precept Increase of £7,100
Band D property 6.61 perannum Increase 7.50%
0.55 per month
0.125|per week (12.5 pence)




