

MANEA PARISH COUNCIL	2024/2025	2025/2026	2026/2027			
Proposed Income						
Cambs Acre		1200	2170			
MUGA Hire	2000	1000	1000			
Allotment Rents	2562	2562	2562			
Football	8000	8000	8000			
Interest	800	650	650			
Cemetery	3000	3000	2000			
Fishing	8000	8000	9000			
Misc Grants	1000	5000	5000			
FDC Lights Contribution	3935	3935	3935			
VAT Refund	20000	6000	14000			
CCC Grant	623	623	623			
S/Total	49920	39970	48940			
From Reserves			34			
Precept	84759	90400	97500			
	134679	130370	146474			
				Precept Increase of	£7,100	
				Band D property	6.61 per annum	Increase 7.50%
					0.55 per month	
					0.125 per week	(12.5 pence)